
CORRIDOR

LIVING /

DINING

M. BEDROOM

M. BEDROOM
LIVING /

DINING

LIVING /

DINING

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

M. BEDROOM

LIVING /

DINING

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

UNIT

OPEN TO BELOW

FOYER

FOYER

FOYER

FOYER

S
T

O
R

A
G

E

PRIVATE

TERRACE

PRIVATE

TERRACE

TV

CH: 8'-0"  

1

2

2

1

CH: 8'-0"  

CH: 8'-0"  

CH: 8'-2"  

CH: 8'-0"  

CH: 8'-0"  

CH: 8'-0"  

CH: 8'-0"  

BOS:8'-6"  

BOS:8'-6"  

BOS:8'-6"  

BOS:8'-6"  

4

4

4

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

11

DESCRIPTION:NO.

REVISIONS

CO-102B

Drawing Number

DATE: 

ADDRESS:

PAGE SIZE 36x48

DRAFTING COMPANY:

MARC HOFFMAN

167 Allen Road
Rockville Centre NY, 11570
Contact: 646.641.2512
Email: Caddsultant@yahoo.com

Certified CAD Specialist
All Types of Drafting

CADDSULTANTS

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR:

THIS DRAWING IS A PRESENTATION OF A PROPOSED
LAYOUT. IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO
VERIFY AND REVIEW PRIOR TO FINIAL SUBMISSION.
CADDSULTANTS IS NOT RESPONSIBLY FOR
DISCREPANCY'S IN THE FIELD. ANY CORRECTIONS TO
THE DRAWING IS REQUIRED BY THE CONTRACTOR TO
ADVISE CADDSULTANTS BEFORE FINAL SUBMISSION &
BEFORE FABRICATION OR INSTALLATION.

Scale:  1/4"=1'-0" 02/20/18

PROJECT INFORMATION:

NEW MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT
575 4th AVENUE

BROOKLYN, 11215

Titan Realty & Construction
One Plaza Road

Greenvale, New York 11548
T. 516-348-1200 x 143

F. 516-348-1201
E. Nawad@titannewyork.com

REVISED AS PER COMMENTS.1 02/09/18

REVISED AS PER COMMENTS.2 02/20/18

3 03/13/18

F
O

R
 
C

O
N

T
I
N

U
A

T
I
O

N
 
R

E
F

E
R

 
D

W
G

.
 
C

O
-
1
0

2
A

M
A

T
C

H
 
L

I
N

E

M
A

T
C

H
 
L

I
N

E

SECOND FLOOR PART PLAN

SSL TO SLAB SOFFIT IS 8'-6"

Duct and pipe clashes together.

1 Pipe run under Reflected Ceiling Level.

2

 Pipes clashes together.3

 Sprinkler Pipe clashes with Reflected

Ceiling Level.

4

5 Duct run under Reflected Ceiling Level.
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